
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/18 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
11-MAY-2012 AND 17-MAY-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-MAY-2012 AND 17-MAY-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 18th May 2012

37494

80715

97973

112274

225199

226126
244941

254257

365960

405536

407667

415463
432181

469158

471174

482825

482888

483724

484394

491526

492309

499510

504098

509304

509305

509315

510229

510230

510627

511462

511773

512152

512372

512840

512920

15/05/2012

11/05/2012

11/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

17/05/2012
15/05/2012

14/05/2012

17/05/2012

11/05/2012

11/05/2012

17/05/2012
15/05/2012

16/05/2012

15/05/2012

14/05/2012

16/05/2012

17/05/2012

11/05/2012

11/05/2012

11/05/2012

16/05/2012

17/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

15/05/2012

14/05/2012

15/05/2012

14/05/2012

16/05/2012

15/05/2012

11/05/2012

14/05/2012

14/05/2012

16/05/2012

CONEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED Changed To XONEC 
LIMITED
CRANLEY CARS LIMITED Changed To KRANLEIGH 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ITT WATER AND WASTEWATER IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS IRELAND 
LIMITED
MULLEADY DEVELOPMENTS & CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED Changed To MULLEADY POLYMERS 
LIMITED
ADVANCE SYSTEMS (IRE) LIMITED Changed To 
ADVANCE SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ISP IRELAND Changed To ALPS FINANCE (IRELAND)
CONNOLLYS JEWELLERS LIMITED Changed To 
CONNOLLY INVESTMENTS (KINGDOM) LIMITED
ELAN RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To EXPERIS 
LIMITED
LEASEPLAN INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To LEASEPLAN INFORMATION SERVICES 
LIMITED
HARATO LIMITED Changed To BARKER CAPITAL 
LIMITED
COMPASSION INITIATIVE YOUTH CLUB & ACTS OF 
COMPASSION MINISTRIES CHAPLAIN FOR CHRIST 
LIMITED Changed To ACTS OF COMPASSION 
MINISTRIES (CHAPLAINS FOR CHRIST) LIMITED
ANTHASOFT LIMITED Changed To IUSBU LIMITED
PILOT STAR LIMITED Changed To SCHOOL OF 
MATHEMATICS LIMITED
AVT INTERNATIONAL PTY LIMITED Changed To JBC 
GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED
BRAMBLES DELI CAFE SWORDS LIMITED Changed 
To SHECKLES LIMITED
3STRATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To 
INCAPLEX LIMITED
D & G MOTOR FACTORS LIMITED Changed To PRO 
D&G SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BDM MAINTENANCE LIMITED Changed To 
DRYFRAME BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MR. CHRISTMAS LIMITED Changed To TILVINE 
LIMITED
OBM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
OBM FINANCIAL LIMITED
KRANLEIGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
CRANLEY CARS LIMITED
WILDWOOD PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To HIGHFIELD RETAIL DESIGN LIMITED
CLONMELLON AIRSOFT LIMITED Changed To 
LAVERNA BLOODSTOCK AGENCY LIMITED
VINCUR LIMITED Changed To MANWIN IRELAND 
HOLDCO LIMITED
WALRICK LIMITED Changed To MANWIN CONTENT 
RK LIMITED
VAPWAY LIMITED Changed To MANWIN CONTENT 
DP LIMITED
IVOLWAY LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT BAGGOT 
STREET LIMITED
LOFWAY LIMITED Changed To MANWIN BILLING 
IRELAND LIMITED
EXPERIENCE NEW ROSS AND HOOK PENINSULA 
LIMITED Changed To EXPERIENCE NEW ROSS AND 
HOOK PENINSULA
CHARMWARD LIMITED Changed To TRG LOGISTICS 
LIMITED
BREHKEEN LIMITED Changed To AMG ARTISTS 
LIMITED
BBK FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
PHOENIX INFRASTRUCTURE FUNDING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
NELJAM LIMITED Changed To MUNCHAU 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MUNCHAU COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
NELJAM LIMITED
DRUMHAZEL LIMITED Changed To PLANET LABS 

LIMITED


