



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2012/F/18** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-MAY-2012 AND 17-MAY-2012

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-MAY-2012 AND 17-MAY-2012

Company	Company	Date Of	Company	Company	Date Of
Number	Name	Registration	Number	Name	Registration
37494	CONEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED Changed To XONEC LIMITED	15/05/2012		LIMITED	
80715	CRANLEY CARS LIMITED Changed To <b>KRANLEIGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED</b>	11/05/2012			
97973	ITT WATER AND WASTEWATER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED	11/05/2012			
112274	MULLEADY DEVELOPMENTS & CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To MULLEADY POLYMERS LIMITED	15/05/2012			
225199	ADVANCE SYSTEMS (IRE) LIMITED Changed To ADVANCE SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	15/05/2012			
226126	ISP IRELAND Changed To ALPS FINANCE (IRELAND)				
244941	CONNOLLYS JEWELLERS LIMITED Changed To CONNOLLY INVESTMENTS (KINGDOM) LIMITED	15/05/2012			
254257	ELAN RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>EXPERIS LIMITED</b>	14/05/2012			
365960	LEASEPLAN INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LEASEPLAN INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED	17/05/2012			
405536	HARATO LIMITED Changed To BARKER CAPITAL LIMITED	11/05/2012			
407667	COMPASSION INITIATIVE YOUTH CLUB & ACTS OF COMPASSION MINISTRIES CHAPLAIN FOR CHRIST LIMITED Changed To ACTS OF COMPASSION MINISTRIES (CHAPLAINS FOR CHRIST) LIMITED	11/05/2012			
415463	ANTHASOFT LIMITED Changed To IUSBU LIMITED	17/05/2012			
432181	PILOT STAR LIMITED Changed To SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS LIMITED	15/05/2012			
469158	AVT INTERNATIONAL PTY LIMITED Changed To JBC GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED	16/05/2012			
471174		15/05/2012			
482825	3STRATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To INCAPLEX LIMITED	14/05/2012			
482888	D & G MOTOR FACTORS LIMITED Changed To <b>PRO D&amp;G SOLUTIONS LIMITED</b>	16/05/2012			
483724	BDM MAINTENANCE LIMITED Changed To DRYFRAME BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	17/05/2012			
484394	MR. CHRISTMAS LIMITED Changed To <b>TILVINE LIMITED</b>	11/05/2012			
491526	OBM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To OBM FINANCIAL LIMITED	11/05/2012			
492309	KRANLEIGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To CRANLEY CARS LIMITED	11/05/2012			
499510	WILDWOOD PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To HIGHFIELD RETAIL DESIGN LIMITED	16/05/2012			
504098	CLONMELLON AIRSOFT LIMITED Changed To LAVERNA BLOODSTOCK AGENCY LIMITED	17/05/2012			
509304	VINCUR LIMITED Changed To MANWIN IRELAND HOLDCO LIMITED	15/05/2012			
509305	WALRICK LIMITED Changed To MANWIN CONTENT RK LIMITED	15/05/2012			
509315		15/05/2012			
510229	IVOLWAY LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT BAGGOT STREET LIMITED	14/05/2012			
510230	LOFWAY LIMITED Changed To MANWIN BILLING IRELAND LIMITED	15/05/2012			
510627	EXPERIENCE NEW ROSS AND HOOK PENINSULA LIMITED Changed To <b>EXPERIENCE NEW ROSS AND HOOK PENINSULA</b>	14/05/2012			
511462	CHARMWARD LIMITED Changed To TRG LOGISTICS LIMITED	16/05/2012			
511773	BREHKEEN LIMITED Changed To AMG ARTISTS LIMITED	15/05/2012			
512152	BBK FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To PHOENIX INFRASTRUCTURE FUNDING (IRELAND) LIMITED	11/05/2012			
512372	NELJAM LIMITED Changed To MUNCHAU COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	14/05/2012			
512840	MUNCHAU COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To NELJAM LIMITED	14/05/2012			
512920	DRUMHAZEL LIMITED Changed To PLANET LABS	16/05/2012			